

Probate case no. 18 of 23
Reg. no. 09/23
WBEM01-00 1768-2023

Order no. 07 dt. 16 -01-24.

The record is put up today as the fixed date (15.01.24) was declared local holiday.
Fix **13.03.24** for filing WO by OP no. 2 and for filing requisites for OP no. 1.
Petitioner to take steps.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court , Tamluk.
JO code. WB00711

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court , Tamluk.