

Probate-18 of 2023
Reg No-09 /2023
WBEM-01-001768-2023

Present : Malati Karmakar,
A.D.J.,3rd Court,Tamluk.
JO Code WB 00643

Order No-20, dated 05-06-2026

No step is taken by the Petitioner.

O.P. No-1 files hazira through her Ld Advocate.

Today is fixed for show cause by the Peititoner i.d. dismissed.

No show cause is filed by the Petitioner.

The case is adjourned today.

To **16-07-2026** for show cause by the Peititoner i.d. dismissed.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court,Tamluk.